System 5000™
Electrosurgical Unit (ESU)
The standard in consistent energy delivery, the System 5000™
unites proprietary dynamic response technology with an array
of specialty modes for desired clinical effect.
To learn more about these and
other innovative products,
call 800-448-6506 or

CONMED.com
Ordering Information
Description Catalog Number
System 5000™ ESU, 120V 60-8005-001
System 5000™ ESU, 100V – 240V (Symbols Front Panel) 60-8005-002
System 5000™ ESU, 100V – 240V 60-8005-003
Includes a System 5000 – 120V ESU, Mobile Pedestal, Upper Storage Basket, Lower Storage Basket, Monopolar Footswitch,
Bipolar Footswitch (English Front Panel)  60-8005-SYS
Includes a System 5000 – 100V to 240V ESU, Mobile Pedestal, Upper Storage Basket, Lower Storage Basket, Monopolar Footswitch,
Bipolar Footswitch (Symbols Front Panel)  60-8015-SYS
Includes a System 5000 – 100V to 240V ESU, Mobile Pedestal, Upper Storage Basket, Lower Storage Basket, Monopolar Footswitch,
Bipolar Footswitch (English Front Panel)  60-8018-SYS
Includes a 120V System 5000 ESU, Mobile Pedestal, Upper Storage Basket, Lower Storage Basket, Saddlebag Lower Basket,
Monopolar Footswitch, Bipolar Footswitch, AER DEFENSE® Smoke Evacuator and Vacuum Control Assembly (English Front Panel)  60-8005-SYS-VAC
Mobile Pedestal including Upper and Lower Storage Baskets  60-8040-001
Monopolar Footswitch  60-6700-001
Bipolar Footswitch  60-5103-001
Saddlebag Lower Basket  60-8041-001
National Stock Number Part Number
6515-01-570-7407  60-8005-0011
6515-01-611-4620 60-8005-USM
6515-01-572-5448 60-8005-DOD